NVPCA Health Center Congressional and Legislative Districts

NEVADA

HEALTH CENTERS

Health Center: Nevada Health Centers, Inc.

US Senators

Catherine Cortez Masto (D)

DC: (202) 224-3542

LV: (702) 388-5020

333 Las Vegas Boulevard South

Suite 8016

Las Vegas, NV 89101
https://www.cortezmasto.senate.gov/contact/

Jacky Rosen (D)

DC: 202-224-6244

LV: 702-388-0205

Lloyd D. George U.S. Courthouse

333 Las Vegas Boulevard South

Suite 8203

Las Vegas, NV 89101
https://www.rosen.senate.gov/email-jacky/

US Representative NV-01

Dina Titus (D)

DC: (202) 225-5965

LV: (702) 220-9823

495 South Main Street, 3rd Floor
Las Vegas, NV 89101
https://titus.house.gov/contact/
https://titus.house.gov/

Site Name: Henderson Family Health Center, Nevada Health Centers - Bower School Based at Basic

Academy
NV Senate SD5 NV Assembly AD22
Carrie Buck (R) Melissa Hardy (R)

Carrie.Buck@sen.state.nv.us
https://www.leg.state.nv.us/App/Legislator/A/

Melissa.Hardy@asm.state.nv.us

https://www.leg.state.nv.us/App/lLegislator/A/As

Senate/Current/5

sembly/Current/22

Site Name: Eastern Family Medical and Dental Center, LAS VEGAS OUTREACH CLINIC, CAMBRIDGE

FAMILY HLTH CTR

NV Senate SD10

Fabian Donate (D)
Fabian.Donate@sen.state.nv.us
https://www.leg.state.nv.us/App/Legislator/A/

NV Assembly AD15

Howard Watts (D)
Howard.Watts@asm.state.nv.us
https://www.leg.state.nv.us/App/Legislator/A/As

Senate/Current/10

sembly/Current/15
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US Representative NV-02

Mark Amodei (R)

DC: (202) 225-6155
Reno: (775) 686-5760
5310 Kietzke Lane
Suite 103

Reno, NV 89511

https://amodei.house.gov/address_authentication?form=/email-me

https://amodei.house.gov/

Site Name: AUSTIN MEDICAL CLINIC

NV Senate SD14

Ira Hansen (R)

Ira.Hansen@sen.state.nv.us
https://www.leg.state.nv.us/App/Legislator/A/

NV Assembly AD32

Alexis Hansen (R)
Alexis.Hansen@asm.state.nv.us
https://www.leg.state.nv.us/App/Legislator/A/As

Senate/Current/14

sembly/Current/32

Site Name: Nevada Health Centers at Virginia City, MILES FOR SMILES, Nevada Health Centers Carson
City School Based, Nevada Health Centers Mobile Medical Services 1, Sierra Nevada Health Center &

NVHC Administrative Offices

NV Senate SD16

Lisa Krasner (R)

Lisa.Krasner@sen.state.nv.us
https://www.leg.state.nv.us/App/Legislator/A/

NV Assembly AD40

PK O’Neil (R)

PK.Oneill@asm.state.nv.us
https://www.leg.state.nv.us/App/Legislator/A/As

Senate/Current/16

sembly/Current/40

Site Name: Willow Street Health Center

NV Senate SD13
Skip Daly (D)
Skip.Daly@sen.state.nv.us

https://www.leg.state.nv.us/App/Legislator/A/Senate/Current/13

NV Assembly AD24
Sarah Peters (D) (not seeking
reelection)

Site Name: ELKO FAMILY MEDICAL & DENTAL CTR, Mobile Dental Services 1, Carlin Community Health
Center, Jackpot Community Health Center, WENDOVER COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER

NV Senate SD19
Pete Goicoechea (R)
(termed out)

Bert Gurr (R)

NV Assembly AD33

Bert.Gurr@asm.state.nv.us

https://www.leg.state.nv.us/App/Legislator/A/Assembly/Current/33
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US Representative NV-04

Steven Horsford (D)

DC: (202) 225-9894

NLV: (702) 963-9360

2250 N Las Vegas Blvd
Suite 500

North Las Vegas, NV 89030

https://horsford.house.gov/address_authentication?form=/contact

https://horsford.house.gov/

Site Name: AMARGOSA VALLEY MEDICAL CLINIC

NV Senate SD19
Pete Goicoechea (R)
(termed out)

NV Assembly AD33
Bert Gurr (R)
Bert.Gurr@asm.state.nv.us

https://www.leg.state.nv.us/App/Legislator/A/Assembly/Current/33

Site Name: Nevada Health Centers at C.P. Squires, North Las Vegas Family Health Center

NV Senate SD2
Edgar Flores (D)
Edgar.Flores@sen.state.nv.us

NV Assembly AD11
Bea Duran (D)
Bea.Duran@asm.state.nv.us

https://www.leg.state.nv.us/App/Legislator/A/ | https://www.leg.state.nv.us/App/Legislator/A/As

Senate/Current/2

sembly/Current/11

Site Name: Martin Luther King Health Center, Nevada Children's Health Project, Nevada Health Centers
at Enterprise, NEVADA HEALTH CTRS MAMMOVAN

NV Senate SD4
Dina Neal (D)
Dina.Neal@sen.state.nv.us

NV Assembly AD6
Shondra Summers-Armstrong (D)
Shondra.SummersArmstrong@asm.state.nv.us

https://www.leg.state.nv.us/App/Legislator/A/ | https://www.leg.state.nv.us/App/Legislator/A/As

Senate/Current/4

sembly/Current/6
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